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U-19 Championship
2023/24 23rd round, Match #183

Friday, 06.04.2024, 12:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 18°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka

3 : 1

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

31 Pakholiuk Ivan (C)
18 Popravka Yehor
4 Shershen Vladyslav
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav
67 Dorosh Ihor
6 Andriushchenko Daniil
8 Kryvoruchko Oleh
22 Zehriuk Nikita
21 Kuzyk Roman
11 Husol Artem
77 Zakharkiv Zakharii

Substitutes
25 Bytsenko Bohdan
95 Kudelia Nazar
99 Kantur Oleksandr
20 Haiduk Oleksandr
5 Serediuk Ivan
27 Prokopenko Yevhenii
17 Tryhub Viktor
2 Rudenkyi Andrii
7 Sharai Denys
19 Kovalov Rostyslav

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

71 Humeniuk Vladyslav
5 Bondarenko Nikita
23 Tkachenko Ruslan (C)
6 Sabalaiev Artem
99 Zasovitskyi Illia
11 Panchenko Matvii
13 Chernetskyi Volodymyr
17 Kostyria Danylo
48 Tsubin Viktor
88 Ustinov Oleksii
29 Pilhanchuk Daniil

Substitutes
1 Kyiashko Taras
15 Palii Denys
4 Khokhlov Vadym
22 Tsymbal Matvii
41 Zbrytskyi Daniil
20 Honcharov Nikita
26 Kondratiuk Denys
42 Tovt Mykhailo
24 Korol Andrii
35 Belytskyi Daniil

Coach
Karpenko Serhii

Referee:
Molnar Rostyslav
Assistant 1:
Rushchak Serhii
Assistant 2:
Oliinyk Diana
4th Official:
Furmanenko Kyrylo
Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 23rd round, Match #183
Friday, 06.04.2024, 12:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 18°C.

«Kolos» Kovalivka 3 : 1 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
11 Husol Artem 12'

25' 11 Panchenko Matvii

77 Zakharkiv Zakharii 47'

59' 48 Tsubin Viktor
24 Korol Andrii

59' 88 Ustinov Oleksii
35 Belytskyi Daniil

65' 13 Chernetskyi Volodymyr
20 Honcharov Nikita

8 Kryvoruchko Oleh 65'

6 Andriushchenko Daniil
5 Serediuk Ivan 68'

22 Zehriuk Nikita
99 Kantur Oleksandr 68'

11 Husol Artem 68'

21 Kuzyk Roman
7 Sharai Denys 77'

77 Zakharkiv Zakharii
17 Tryhub Viktor 77'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


